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INDUSTRIAL SHELVING
PROVIDING STORAGE AND ORGANIZATION SPACE

FREE QUOTATION ON REQUEST LARGE STOCKS

FRENCH AND EUROPEAN MATERIALS

FAST SHIPPING
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ARCHIVE 

Archiving suspension files
Storage and filing of boxes and binders Can be used on 
both sides of the rack
Sendzimir galvanized (anticorrosion) or Epoxy-painted (on request) 
High-performance and technical, good value for money
Single storage (350mm depth) and double storage (700mm depth) Available heights: 
1800mm / 2000mm / 2250mm / 2500mm / 3000mm Adjustable in 25mm increments
Decking in 3mm natural Isorel , plastic feet Quick and easy tool-free 
assembly
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ARCHIVE 

SIMPLE ARCHIVING
Depth 350mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels Length 1250mm 110kgs 
max UR* load

Length 1000mm 135kgs 
max UR* load

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

DOUBLE ARCHIVING
Depth 700mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels Length 1250mm 160kgs 
max UR* load

Length 1000mm 200kgs 
max UR* load

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

Other available heights :

• Height 1800mm

• Height 2250mm

• Height 2500mm

• Height 3000mm
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LIGHT SHELVING R.A.P.
Self-stable profiled shelving

UP TO 200KGS LOAD PER LEVEL...

Economical, aesthetically pleasing and easy-to-handle, it can be integrated into wide 
variety of locations.
Made in France
Sendzimir galvanized or Epoxy-painted uprights (optional). Upright width 40mm 
Available heights: 1800mm / 2000mm / 2250mm / 2500mm / 3000mm Available depths: 
350mm / 400mm / 500mm / 600mm / 700mm / 800mm / 1000mm / 1200mm
25mm pitch radius adjustment
3mm Isorel panel decking (or galvanized sheet metal top as an option) Plastic 
feet (or metal as an option)
Quick and easy tool-free assembly by simply snapping together



LIGHT SHELVING R.A.P.
Self-stable profiled shelving

Depth 400mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels Length 1250mm 
110kgs max UR* load

Length 1000mm 
135kgs max UR* load

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

Depth 500mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels
Length 1250mm 

160kgs max UR* load
Length 1000mm 

200kgs max UR* load

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

Depth 600mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels
Length 1250mm 

160kgs max UR* load
Length 1000mm 

200kgs max UR* load

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

*UR: uniformly distributed

Next module Start module

Other available heights :

• Height 1800mm

• Height 2250mm

• Height 2500mm

7 - Height 3000mm
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RAYONNAGE LEGER R.A.P. Auto-stable Shelving Profile

Depth 700mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels
Length 1250mm 

160kgs max UR* load
Length 1000mm 

200kgs max UR* load

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

Depth 800mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels Length 1250mm 
150kgs max load UR*.

Length 1000mm 
150kgs max load UR*.

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

Depth 1000mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels Length 1250mm 
150kgs max load UR*.

Length 1000mm 
150kgs max load UR*.

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

Depth 1200mm, Sendzimir galvanized, Height 2000mm, Isorel decking

Levels
Length 1250mm 

150kgs max load UR*.
Length 1000mm 

150kgs max load UR*.

3
4
5
6
7

Start module Next module Start module Next module

*UR: uniformly distributed
At Option: with decking

galvanized sheet metal: consult us
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MEDIUM-HEAVY SHELVING

UP TO 850KGS LOAD PER LEVEL

Perfect solution for manual storage of medium-sized and medium-weight goods. It 
guarantees strength, solidity, durability and maximum stability.
Available beam lengths :
1200mm / 1500mm / 1800mm / 2000mm / 2100mm / 2400mm 
Available heights: from 1800mm to 6000mm
Available depths: from 400mm to 1200mm Adjustable in 
50mm increments
2 finishes available: Senzimir galvanized or Epoxy-painted 19mm 
chipboard or metal decking. Metal feet Simple assembly, with 
screws and assembly instructions supplied.
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GALVANIZED MEDIUM-HEAVY SHELVING
with metal decking

Sendzimir galvanized ladder from 1800mm to 3000mm 
Depth: 600mm or 800mm
Galvanized shelf Width: 300mm SPECIAL FOR PLANT 
PROTECTION

LADDER, Sendzimir galvanized, Thickness 50mm

Depth mm Height mm

600
800

1800 2100 2400 3000

Pair of rails, Sendzimir galvanized
Length mm Max. load / UR* level

1200 850kgs
1500 800kgs
1800 600kgs
2100 550kgs
2400 480kgs

*UR: uniformly distributed

METAL FLOORING, built-in galvanized shelves, Width 300mm
Length mm

Depth mm
1200 (4 shelves) 1500 (5 shelves) 1800 (6 shelves) 2100 (7 shelves) 2400 (8 shelves)

600 4 shelves 5 shelves 6 shelves 7 shelves 8 shelves
800 4 shelves 5 shelves 6 shelves 7 shelves 8 shelves
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GALVANIZED MEDIUM-HEAVY SHELVING
with wood decking

UP TO 850KGS LOAD PER LEVEL
LADDER, Sendzimir galvanized, Thickness 50mm

Depth mm Height mm

400
500
600
800

1000
1200

1800 2100 2400 3000

Pair of rails, Sendzimir galvanized

Length mm Max. load
UR* level

1200 850kgs
1500 800kgs
2000 550kgs
2400 480kgs

*UR: uniformly distributed

REINFORCING CROSS-MEMBER

Depth mm

800
1000
1200

recommended from 800mm depth

WOODEN PANELING, 19mm thick

Depth mm Length mm

400
500
600
800

1000
1200

1200 1500 2000 2400
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*UR: uniformly distributed

AVAILABLE DEPTHS FROM 400mm TO 1200mm
ECHELLE, Epoxy blue, Thickness 50mm

Depth mm Height mm

400
500
600
800

1000
1200

2000 2500 3000 4000 4500

PAIR OF SMOOTHES, orange / white Epoxy

Length mm ge max / UR* level

1200 (Z61) 750kgs
1500 (Z64) 700kgs
2000 (Z64) 500kgs
2400 (Z74) 500kgs

SUPPORT BRACKET (recommended for depths of 800mm and more)

Depth mm

800
1000
1200

WOODEN PANELING, 19mm thick

Depth mm Length mm

400
500
600
800

1000
1200

1200 1500 2000 2400

MI-LOURD RAYONNAGE Epoxy
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TIRE RACK
Epoxy

Ideal and practical for storing all types of light vehicle tires (single or rim-
mounted) Blue epoxy ladder - Orange runner
Depth: 500mm
Available heights: from 2000mm to 4000mm

UP TO 10 VL TIRES PER LEVEL

ECHELLE, blue Epoxy, Width 500mm, Thickness 50mm
Height mm 2000 2500 3000 4000 4500
Nb levels 3 4 5 6 7

PAIR OF SMOOTHES, orange Epoxy

Length mm Max. load / UR* level Average number of tires /
level

1200 750kgs 5/6 VL tires
1500 700kgs 7/8 VL tires
2000 500kgs 9/10 LV tires

*UR: uniformly distributed
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TIRE RACK
Galvanized

IDEAL AND PRACTICAL FOR STORING ALL TYPES OF LIGHT TRUCK 
TIRES (SINGLE OR RIM-MOUNTED)

Depth: 500mm
Available heights: from 1800mm to 4000mm

LADDER, Sendzimir galvanized, Width 500mm, Thickness 50mm
Height mm 1800 2100 2400 3000
Nb levels 3 3 4 5

Available in greater heights: consult us
Pair of rails, Sendzimir galvanized

Length mm rge max / 
UR* 
water

Average number of tires / level

1200 850kgs 5/6 VL tires
1500 800kgs 7/8 VL tires
1800 600kgs 8/9 VL tires
2000 500kgs 9/10 LV tires
2100 480kgs 10/11 VL tires

*UR: uniformly distributed
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ETABLI

COMPLETE, READY-TO-INSTALL KIT

1 medium tray 690x1850mm - Thickness 30mm Legs 
600x1500mm
1 shelf with chipboard panel - Thickness 19mm Screws 
included+ feet - Height 93mm (floor/platter)

Made in France

...with 1 additional level

SLIDING-SCALE PRICES BASED ON QUANTITY: PLEASE CONSULT US
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WORK TABLE

2 ladders with feet - Height 1000mm 2 or 3 
pairs of side rails
2 or 3 pairs of 19mm chipboard trays Level 
adjustment in 50mm increments

Other dimensions: 
please consult us

2 models to choose from: Epoxy-painted blue/orange OR galvanized

Width mm x Length mm Max. load / UR* 
level

600x1300 700kgs
600x1600 650kgs
600x2100 500kgs
600x2500 500kgs
800x1300 700kgs
800x1600 650kgs
800x2100 500kgs
800x2500 500kgs

1000x1300 700kgs
1000x1600 650kgs
1000x2100 500kgs
1000x2500 500kgs
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WORKSHOP TROLLEY ON CASTORS

2 ladders with swivel castors (2 freewheels - 2 braked wheels - wheel diameter: 
100mm)
Height 1120mm
2 or 3 pairs of stringers
2 or 3 pairs of 19mm chipboard trays Level 
adjustment in 50mm increments
Maximum load UR* unit: 200kgs Available widths: 
600mm or 800mm Available lengths: 1300mm or 
1600mm

Width mm x Length mm
600x1300
600x1600
800x1300
800x1600

* UR: uniformly distributed
Other dimensions: please consult us
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PALLET RACK

THE SOLUTION FOR STORING HEAVY 
LOADS ON PALLETS

Galvanized Senzimir ladder with base plates 
Available heights: from 2500mm to 6500mm
Available depths: 800mm / 1000mm / 1100mm Available 
orange Epoxy rails: from 1850mm to 3600mm Storage 2, 3 or 4 
pallets / level
Safety pins included
Mechanical anchor TYPE M12X100mm

SCALE, Sendzimir galvanized, 80mm barrel

Height mm Depth mm

2500 (XS10) - 10t

3000 (XS10) - 10t

3500 (XS20) - 12t

4000 (XS20) - 12t

4500 (XS30) - 14t

5500 (XS30) - 14t

6500 (XS30) - 14t

800 1100

PAIR OF SMOOTHES (50mm wide)

Section mm (useful length) No. of pallets / level Max UR* load / level

80x1850 2 (80x120) 2000kgs - tube M08051

100x2250 2 (100x120) 2000kgs-tube M10051

90x2700 3 (80x120) 1350kgs-tube M09051

120x2700 3 (80x120) 2250kgs-tube M12051

130x2700 3 (80x120) 3000kgs-tube MN13051

150x3300 3 (100x120) 3200kgs-tube MN15051

125x3600 4 (80x120) 2000kgs-tube MN12551

150x3600 4 (80x120) 3400kgs-dble C 1551

*UR: uniformly distributed
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880x800
880x1000
880x1100

ACCESSORIES AND SAFETY PALLET RACK

AJOURE WOOD DECKING
Rough-glazed fir

890x800
890x1000
890x1100

No guaranteed load 
between beams

WIRE DECKING
Dropped edges-3 reinforcements-800kgs between 

beams
Other dimensions: please consult us

GRATING DECKING
GALVANIZED FLUSH-MOUNTED SUPPORT BRACKET 1100mm

(other lengths on request)
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ACCESSORIES AND SAFETY PALLET RACK

LADDER PROTECTION SHOE
Height 400mm / 4 anchors

CORNER PROTECTION

ENTRE-ECHELLE

DOUBLE SIDE 
PROTECTION 
2500xH400

POST FOR SIDE 
PROTECTION SINGLE SIDE PROTECTION

PALLET STOP
(Rear stop for one pallet, offset 50mm)

1850 2700 3600

FALL-PREVENTION GRID OR SAFETY NET

MECHANICAL DOWEL 
FOR FIXING TO 
CONCRETE FLOOR

TYPE M12X100mm
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GALVA CANDLE RACK

IDEAL FOR OVERHEAD STORAGE OF PALLETS OR 
LONG LENGTHS

SINGLE VERSION :
Base: 1200x1600mm 
Stanchion height: 1500mm 
Stackable 3 on 1

The candle rack is a piece of storage that 
offers its users many advantages.
For temporary, mobile and modular storage, 
it's the ideal tool for professionals with 
seasonal activities who need to optimize 
space in their workshops, warehouses or 
outdoor areas.
As the stanchion rack can be dismantled, once 
the stanchions have been removed it takes up 
very little space: racks without stanchions can 
easily be stacked on top of each other, and 
the stanchions stored in a rack that has not 
been dismantled...

Capacity= 1500kgs

DOUBLE VERSION :
Base: 1200x2035mm 
Stanchion height: 1500mm
Stackable 2 on 1. Fork guides.
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Vertical storage :

Height= 2500mm Width = 
1100mm
Base length = 600mm Divider length= 
600mm
Adjustable separator spacing Base stop 
angle
Available in single- or double-sided

CANTILEVER E LEGER
Horizontal or vertical storage

Ideal for storing small, lightweight lengths: wood, aluminium, PVC, copper, etc.

Optimizes height, takes up little floor 
space...

Made in France

Horizontal storage :

Height= 2500mm Width = 
1100mm
Arm and base useful length= 600mm Max load 
per arm = 100kgs
Optional arm stop or H150mm leg
Available in single- or double-sided
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Made in France

FINISH: Galvanized or Epoxy-painted

COLUMN: Standard height from 2000mm to 8000mm.

PIETEMENT: single-sided or double-sided.

ARMS: Lengths from 400mm to 2000mm, load capacity defined according to 
requirements. Fastened by key. Adjustable in 75mm increments.

SEMI-HEAVY/HEAVY CANTILEVER

CUSTOMIZED QUOTE: PLEASE CONTACT US
FOR INDOOR FOR OUTSIDE

Roofing on request, 
depending on region
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SELF-SUPPORTING PLATFORM
ALLOWS YOU INCREASE FLOOR SPACE & 

OPTIMIZE SPACE IN YOUR PREMISES

SAS
A PALLET

CUSTOM-MADE 
ESTIMATES ON 
REQUEST

PORTILLON

STAIRCASE

BODYGUARD

Modular platform for all business sectors.
Specially designed for storing and extending surfaces of all types.

Double or triple the available surface area.



OUR ACHIEVEMENTS
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OUR ACHIEVEMENTS



INDUSTRIAL SHELVING
STORAGE AND ORGANIZATION SPACE




